
Things to do while at SK “A” School 
**This is only a snapshot of things to do, if you have any other suggestions 

for this see any of the SK Staff.**  

  
Places to Stay & Transportation 

  

  

  

1. Marines Memorial Club & Hotel http://www.marineclub.com/  (San Francisco)  
2. Travel Coupon Guide Hotel / Motel Discounts http://www.roomsaver.com/  (San 

Francisco and Surrounding Areas)  
3. Blue and Gold Fleet (ferry boats) www.blueandgoldfleet.com  
4. Ferry to San Francisco schedule and fares http://www.goldengateferry.org/ 
5. Red and White Fleet www.redandwhite.com  

 
Things to Do 

  
  
1. Welcome Centers Welcome to California  
2. San Francisco http://www.sfguide.com/  
3. Redwoods www.avenueofthegiants.net 
4. San Francisco http://www.wheretraveler.com/classic/us/ca/san-francisco/ 
5. San Francisco parks http://parks.sfgov.org/site/recpark_index.asp 
6. Exploratorium Science Museum http://www.exploratorium.edu/ 
7. Steinhart Aquarium SF https://www.calacademy.org/visit/ 
8. Asian Art Museum http://www.asianart.org/ 
9. California Train Rides www.skunktrain.com, www.sierrarailroad.com, 

www.sacramentorivertrain.com, winetrain.com 
10.  Flea market (San Jose) www.sjfm.com  
11. Oakland City Center www.oaklandcitycenter.com  
12. Union Street (San Francisco) www.unionstreetshop.com  
13. Ripley’s Believe it or not museum www.ripleysf.com  
14. San Francisco Ghost Hunt www.sfghosthunt.com  
15. SF Book Stores http://sfstation.com/books/  
16.  Hob Nob Tours (Nob Hill San Francisco) www.hobnobtours.com  
17. Local Tastes of the city www.localtastesofthecitytours.com  
18. California State Parks www.parks.ca.gov  
19. Sonoma County Vinters www.sonomawine.com  
20. North Coast Arcata www.arcata.com  

21. Fisherman’s Wharf www.pier39.com  
22. National Park Service Alcatraz  http://www.nps.gov/alcatraz/       
23. Annadel State Park Santa Rosa Mountain Biking/Hiking   www.parks.ca.gov 
24. Bolinas RidgeTrail Mountain Biking/Hiking www.redwoodhikes.com 
25. Drive Thru Tree Park http://www.drivethrutree.com/ 
26. Armstrong Woods State Park www.parks.sonoma.net 
27. Samuel P. Taylor State Park www.parks.ca.gov/ 
28. Fort Ross State Park www.fortrossstatepark.org 
29. Boggs Mountain Demonstration Forest www.fire.ca.gov/boggs 
30. National Park Service Pt Reyes  http://www.nps.gov/pore/               
31. National Park Service Muir Woods http://www.nps.gov/muwo/             
32. Wells Fargo Center for the Arts  (concerts) http://www.lbc.net/                 
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33. Miners Mystic Theatre  (music) http://www.mystictheatre.com/ 
34. Last Day Saloon (music)  lastdaysaloon.com    
35. Sleep Train Pavilion Concord Ca (concerts) Sleep-Train-Pavilion-At-Concord                 
36. Boom Boom Room (blues) www.boomboomblues.com           
37. The Filmore (music) www.thefillmore.com          
38. Marin Civic Center       www.co.marin.ca.us 
39. Bodega Bay Activities page www.bodegabay.com          
40.  Jelly Belly Factory Fairfield jellybelly.com       
41. SF Giants sanfrancisco.giants.mlb.com       
42. Oakland A's oakland.athletics.mlb.com       
43. SF 49ers  www.sf49ers.com      
44. Oakland Raiders  www.raiders.com      
45. Golden State Warriors www.nba.com/warriors 
46. San Jose Sharks SJSHARKS.COM 
47. Air Museum Pacific Coast Air Museum Home Page 
48. Snoopy’s Redwood empire ice arena www.snoopyshomeice.com 
49. Cal Skate roller skating www.calskate.com 
50. Rohnert Park Go Cart Raceway www.drivenraceway.com 
51. Rohnert Park Scandia Fun Center www.scandiafunland.com 
52. Rohnert Park Laser tag/paintball www.escapesonomacounty.com 
53. Russian River Rafting www.soar1.com/rradventures 
54. More rafting on Russian River www.russianrivertravel.com 
55. Lagunitas Brewing Company Petaluma www.lagunitas.com 
56. Russian River Brewing Company Santa Rosa russianriverbrewing.com 
57. Bear Republic Brewery Healdsburg www.bearrepublic.com 
58. Mendocino Brewing Company Ukiah www.mendobrew.com 
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